
RESULTS
DMT FIG Level - Men Senior

Trampoline and Tumbling Spring Cup 1 2022

Telford International Centre

9th & 10th April 2022

Run 1/Run 2/Run 3

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

ScoreRank E1 E5E4E3E2 Total
E

Score
HD

Score
HD
1

HD
2

E6

AIKEREMIOKHA Omo50 26.8008.5 0.69.4 9.5 9.21 9.5

Marriotts Gym Club 10.0 9.6 9.6 9.29.5 0.0 29.100

84.000

9.1 1.09.0 28.10010.8 9.2 9.2

19.100

18.300

18.9000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

FROST Marshall53 27.5009.2 0.69.5 9.5 9.22 9.4

Marriotts Gym Club 9.2 9.4 9.3 9.09.3 0.8 27.000

80.700

9.4 0.69.2 26.2008.1 9.3 9.4

18.600

18.700

18.9000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

BERRIDGE Daniel51 26.8008.0 0.09.4 9.3 9.43 9.4
Heart of England
Trampoline & DMT Club

8.4 9.5 9.2 9.19.4 0.0 27.000

79.600

9.4 0.09.3 25.8007.1 9.5 9.3

18.600

18.700

18.8000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

MCLEOD Fraser56 27.4009.3 0.69.4 9.5 9.34 9.3

Two Foot Higher 9.6 8.1 8.3 8.28.2 0.6 25.400

79.100

9.6 0.09.5 26.3007.2 9.6 9.5

16.400

19.100

18.7000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

MOORE Kendrick57 26.7008.4 0.09.4 9.2 9.05 9.1
Propulsion Trampolining
Club

7.6 9.4 9.1 9.09.2 0.6 25.300

77.800

9.1 0.09.0 25.8007.6 9.1 9.1

18.300

18.200

18.3000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NEWMAN Jack58 25.8008.4 0.69.0 9.0 9.16 9.0
Propulsion Trampolining
Club

8.0 9.3 9.2 9.49.3 0.6 26.000

77.600

9.5 0.09.2 25.8007.2 9.3 9.3

18.600

18.600

18.0000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

CUNNINGHAM Ethan33 26.5008.4 0.69.5 9.3 9.37 9.4

JUMP GC 7.6 9.0 9.1 8.99.0 1.0 24.600

76.600

9.2 0.29.0 25.5007.6 9.1 9.0

18.000

18.100

18.7000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

WESTBROOK Leo60 25.8007.6 0.09.1 9.1 9.18 8.9
Propulsion Trampolining
Club

9.2 9.2 9.2 9.09.1 0.6 26.900

76.300

9.3 0.69.3 23.6005.6 9.5 9.2

18.300

18.600

18.2000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

MCAULIFFE Otis55 27.9009.2 0.09.4 9.5 9.39 9.3

OLGA Poole 5.1 8.6 8.7 8.68.7 0.0 22.400

74.600

9.3 0.69.1 24.3006.4 9.4 9.2

17.300

18.500

18.7000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

CATHCART Boyd52 25.7007.2 0.09.3 9.2 9.210 9.3
Antrim Phoenix DMT &
Trampoline Club

3.2 8.7 8.7 8.68.7 0.0 20.600

71.600

9.3 0.09.1 25.3006.8 9.4 9.2

17.400

18.500

18.5000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

PARADISE Oliver59 25.7007.6 0.69.2 9.3 9.411 9.4
Heart of England
Trampoline & DMT Club

4.8 8.6 8.7 8.68.7 0.0 22.100

71.000

9.1 0.09.3 23.2004.8 9.4 9.0

17.300

18.400

18.7000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

HORGAN Tim822 23.4006.0 0.89.1 9.1 9.012 9.1
Heart of England
Trampoline & DMT Club

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00.0 0.0 0.000

23.400

0.0 0.00.0 0.0000.0 0.0 0.0

0.000

0.000

18.2000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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